Future Mill Series for Mold Making
▣    Stable Clamping System
Wide and curved clamping area and flat anti-rotating area
prevent rotation and damp vibration to provide stable machining
and increase productivity.
▣    Enhanced Rigidity
  P-positive relief angle (11°) exhibits higher rigidity and excellent
  machining for high hardness mold steel and heat-resistant alloy.

35~60 0.30~0.50 ~ 0.5 0.7D~0.1D - - - -
Ni or Co HRC40~45 PC5300
PC5400
30~50 0.30~0.50 ~ 0.5 0.7D~0.1D - - - -
Titanium HRC35~45 PC5300
PC5400
40~70 0.30~0.50 ~ 1.5 0.7D~0.1D - - - -
H High hardened materials Over HRC50 PC2505
PC2510
30~50 0.30~0.50 ~ 0.5 0.7D~0.1D - - - -
Insert Insert
size(d)
Feed per tooth according to ap
ap=1 ap=2 ap=3 ap=4 ap=5 ap=6 ap=8 ap=10
RPMT08 8 0.30 0.22 0.18 0.15 - - - -
RPMT10 10 0.40 0.28 0.25 0.20 0.12 - - -
RPMT12 12 0.60 0.45 0.35 0.30 0.25 0.20 - -
RPMT16 16 0.65 0.45 0.40 0.32 0.30 0.28 0.23 -
RPMT20 20 0.70 0.50 0.42 0.35 0.32 0.29 0.25 0.22
※  First
(mm)
05FMR P-positive
Application Examples

RPCT 10T3M0-MA Al machining
RPET 10T3M0E-ML Titanium & Inconel machining
RPMT 10T3M0E-MF Low cutting resistance machining
10T3M0S-MM Stronger cutting edge
RPMW 10T3M0E1 High hardness material machining
Available Inserts
RPCT-MA RPET-ML RPMT-MF RPMT-MM RPMW
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
12 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
FMR P-positive
FMRS4000(Shank)
Designation ØD ØC Ød L ap Fig. Insert size
FMRS
4025HRP-2S25 2 25 13 25 60 160 6 0.46 1 12
4026HRP-2L25 2 26 14 25 60 200 6 0.48 2 12
4032HRP-2L25 2 32 20 25 40 190 6 0.68 2 12
4032HRP-2S32 2 32 20 32 50 125 6 0.64 1 12
4032HRP-2L32 2 32 20 32 50 250 6 1.40 2 12
4032HRP-3S32 3 32 20 32 50 125 6 0.64 1 12
4032HRP-3M32 3 32 20 32 60 160 6 0.85 2 12
4033HRP-3M32 3 33 21 32 60 200 6 1.01 2 12
4033HRP-3L32 3 33 21 32 60 300 6 1.67 2 12
4040HRP-3S32 3 40 28 32 35 105 6 0.60 1 12
4040HRP-3M32 3 40 28 32 50 160 6 0.96 2 12
4040HRP-4S32 4 40 28 32 35 105 6 0.60 1 12
4040HRP-4M32 4 40 28 32 35 150 6 0.87 2 12

RPMW 0803M0E1 High hardness material machining
3000
type
RPCT 10T3M0-MA Al machining
RPET 10T3M0E-ML Titanium & Inconel machining
RPMT 10T3M0E-MF Low cutting resistance machining
10T3M0S-MM Stronger cutting edge
RPMW 10T3M0E1 High hardness material machining
Available Inserts
RPCT-MA RPET-ML RPMT-MF RPMT-MM RPMW
19FMR P-positive
FMRM4000 / 5000(Modular)
Designation ØD ØC Ød Ød1 L M ap Insert size
FMRM
4026HRP-M12 2 26 14 23 12.5 35 59 M12 6 0.10 12
4033HRP-M16 3 33 21 29 17 40 67 M16 6 0.21 12
4035HRP-M16 3 35 23 29 17 40 67 M16 6 0.21 12
4040HRP-M16 4 40 28 29 17 40 67 M16 6 0.24 12
4042HRP-M16 4 42 30 29 17 40 67 M16 6 0.25 12
FMRM
5040HRP-M16 2 40 24 29 17 40 67 M16 8 0.21 16

RPMW 1204M0S1 High hardness material machining
1204M0S2 High hardness material machining(With stronger cutting edge)
5000
type
RPCT 1606M0-MA Al machining
RPET 1606M0E-ML Titanium & Inconel machining
RPMT 1606M0E-MF Low cutting resistance machining
1606M0S-MM Stronger cutting edge
RPMW 1606M0S1 High hardness material machining
Available Inserts
RPCT-MA RPET-ML RPMT-MF RPMT-MM RPMW
20 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
FMR P-positive
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Designation ØD Ød Ød1 L M Fig
MAT M06-020-S10S 9.5 10 6.5 20 70 M06 1
M6B-020-S12S 11.0 12 6.5 20 76 M06 1
M6B-040-S12S 11.0 12 6.5 40 96 M06 1
M08-020-S16S 14.5 16 8.5 20 80 M08 1
M10-030-S20S 18.0 20 10.5 30 100 M10 1
M12-030-S25S 22.5 25 12.5 29 110 M12 1
M16-035-S32S 28.5 32 17.0 35 125 M16 1
M06-040-S12T 9.5 12 6.5 40 96 M06 2
M06-065-S16T 9.5 16 6.5 65 125 M06 2
M6B-065-S16T 11.0 16 6.5 65 125 M06 2
M6B-080-S16T 11.0 16 6.5 80 140 M06 2
M08-040-S16T 14.5 16 8.5 40 100 M08 2
M08-065-S16T 14.5 16 8.5 65 125 M08 2
M08-080-S20T 14.5 20 8.5 80 150 M08 2
M08-110-S25T 14.5 25 8.5 110 190 M08 2
M10-050-S20T 18.0 20 10.5 50 120 M10 2
M10-070-S20T 18.0 20 10.5 70 140 M10 2
M10-090-S25T 18.0 25 10.5 90 170 M10 2
M10-110-S25T 18.0 25 10.5 110 190 M10 2
M10-130-S32T 18.0 32 10.5 130 220 M10 2
M12-050-S25T 22.5 25 12.5 50 130 M12 2
M12-070-S25T 22.5 25 12.5 70 150 M12 2
M12-090-S25T 22.5 25 12.5 90 170 M12 2
M12-110-S32T 22.5 32 12.5 110 200 M12 2
M12-175-S40T 22.5 40 12.5 175 300 M12 2
M16-055-S32T 28.5 32 17.0 55 145 M16 2
M16-080-S32T 28.5 32 17.0 80 170 M16 2
M16-120-S32T 28.5 32 17.0 120 210 M16 2
M16-175-S40T 28.5 40 17.0 175 300 M16 2
MAT (Steel Shank type)
(mm)
21FMR P-positive
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
MAT-C (Carbide Shank type)
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød Ød1 L M Fig
MAT M06-030-S10S-C-80 9.5 10 6.5 30 80 M06 1
M06-050-S10S-C-100 9.5 10 6.5 50 100 M06 1
M06-080-S10S-C-130 9.5 10 6.5 80 130 M06 1
M06B-030-S10S-C-80 11.0 10 6.5 30 80 M06 1
M06B-050-S10S-C-100 11.0 10 6.5 50 100 M06 1
M06B-080-S10S-C-130 11.0 10 6.5 80 130 M06 1
M08-080-S16S-C 14.5 16 8.5 80 150 M08 1
M08-110-S16S-C 14.5 16 8.5 110 180 M08 1
M08-150-S16S-C 14.5 16 8.5 150 250 M08 1
M08-010-S16S-C-150 14.5 16 8.5 10 150 M08 2
M08-010-S16S-C-180 14.5 16 8.5 10 180 M08 2
M08-010-S16S-C-250 14.5 16 8.5 10 250 M08 2
M10-090-S20S-C 18.0 20 10.5 90 170 M10 1
M10-110-S20S-C 18.0 20 10.5 110 200 M10 1
M10-175-S20S-C 18.0 20 10.5 175 300 M10 1
M10-010-S20S-C-170 18.0 20 10.5 10 170 M10 2
M10-010-S20S-C-200 18.0 20 10.5 10 200 M10 2
M10-010-S20S-C-300 18.0 20 10.5 10 300 M10 2
M12-090-S25S-C 22.5 25 12.5 90 170 M12 1
M12-110-S25S-C 22.5 25 12.5 110 200 M12 1
M12-175-S25S-C 22.5 25 12.5 175 300 M12 1
M12-015-S25S-C-170 22.5 25 12.5 15 170 M12 2
M12-015-S25S-C-200 22.5 25 12.5 15 200 M12 2
M12-015-S25S-C-300 22.5 25 12.5 15 300 M12 2
M16-090-S32S-C 28.5 32 17.0 90 180 M16 1
M16-120-S32S-C 28.5 32 17.0 120 210 M16 1
M16-175-S32S-C 28.5 32 17.0 175 300 M16 1
M16-020-S32S-C-180 28.5 32 17.0 20 180 M16 2
M16-020-S32S-C-210 28.5 32 17.0 20 210 M16 2
M16-020-S32S-C-300 28.5 32 17.0 20 300 M16 2
(mm)
22 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
FMR P-positive
Designation ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 Ød1 1 2 L M
BT30 MAT-M06-053 11.0 11.7 13.0 30 6.5 5 21 53 06*1.0
MAT-M08-057 14.5 15.7 17.5 35 8.5 7 25 57 08*1.25
MAT-M10-062 18.0 19.7 24.0 38 10.5 7 30 62 10*1.5
MAT-M12-067 23.0 24.7 27.5 41 12.5 10 35 67 12*1.75
MAT-M16-067 29.0 31.7 33.5 41 17.0 10 35 67 16*2.0
BT40 MAT-M06-062 11.0 11.7 14.0 40 6.5 5 25 62 08*1.0
MAT-M06-077 11.0 11.7 14.0 40 6.5 5 40 77 06*1.0
MAT-M06-092 11.0 11.7 14.0 40 6.5 5 55 92 06*1.0
MAT-M08-067 14.5 15.7 19.0 44 8.5 7 30 67 08*1.25
MAT-M08-082 14.5 15.7 19.0 44 8.5 7 45 82 08*1.25
MAT-M08-097 14.5 15.7 19.0 44 8.5 7 60 97 08*1.25
MAT-M10-072 18.0 19.7 23.0 50 10.5 10 35 72 10*1.5
MAT-M10-087 18.0 19.7 23.0 50 10.5 10 50 87 10*1.5
MAT-M10-102 18.0 19.7 23.0 50 10.5 10 65 102 10*1.5
MAT-M12-077 23.0 24.7 30.0 55 12.5 10 40 77 12*1.75
MAT-M12-092 23.0 24.7 30.0 55 12.5 13 55 92 12*1.75
MAT-M12-107 23.0 24.7 30.0 55 12.5 13 70 107 12*1.75
MAT-M16-077 29.0 31.7 37.0 55 17.0 13 40 77 16*2.0
MAT-M16-092 29.0 31.7 37.0 55 17.0 13 55 92 16*2.0
MAT-M16-107 29.0 31.7 37.0 55 17.0 13 70 107 16*2.0
BT50 MAT-M06-083 11.0 11.7 15.0 40 6.5 5 35 83 06*1.0
MAT-M06-098 11.0 11.7 15.0 40 6.5 5 50 98 06*1.0
MAT-M06-113 11.0 11.7 15.0 40 6.5 5 65 113 06*1.0
MAT-M08-088 14.5 15.7 20.0 45 8.5 7 40 88 08*1.25
MAT-M08-103 14.5 15.7 20.0 45 8.5 7 55 103 08*1.25
MAT-M08-118 14.5 15.7 20.0 45 8.5 7 70 118 08*1.25
MAT-M10-093 18.0 19.7 25.0 55 10.5 10 45 93 10*1.5
MAT-M10-113 18.0 19.7 25.0 55 10.5 10 65 113 10*1.5
MAT-M10-128 18.0 19.7 25.0 55 10.5 10 80 128 10*1.5
MAT-M12-103 23.0 24.7 33.0 65 12.5 10 55 103 12*1.75
MAT-M12-118 23.0 24.7 33.0 65 12.5 13 70 118 12*1.75
MAT-M12-133 23.0 24.7 33.0 65 12.5 13 85 133 12*1.75
MAT-M16-103 29.0 31.7 41.0 85 17.0 13 55 103 16*2.0
MAT-M16-118 29.0 31.7 41.0 85 17.0 13 70 118 16*2.0
MAT-M16-133 29.0 31.7 41.0 85 17.0 13 85 133 16*2.0
BT30 / BT40 / BT50
(mm)
23FMR P-positive
HSK63A / HSK100A
Designation ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 Ød1 1 2 L M
HSK63A MAT-M06-061 11.0 11.7 27.0 40 6.5 5 25 61 06*1.0
MAT-M06-076 11.0 11.7 27.0 40 6.5 5 40 76 06*1.0
MAT-M06-091 11.0 11.7 27.0 40 6.5 5 55 91 06*1.0
MAT-M08-066 14.5 15.7 30.5 44 8.5 7 30 66 08*1.25
MAT-M08-081 14.5 15.7 30.5 44 8.5 7 45 81 08*1.25
MAT-M08-096 14.5 15.7 30.5 44 8.5 7 60 96 08*1.25
MAT-M10-071 18.0 19.7 34.0 50 10.5 10 35 71 10*1.5
MAT-M10-086 18.0 19.7 34.0 50 10.5 10 50 86 10*1.5
MAT-M10-101 18.0 19.7 34.0 50 10.5 10 65 101 10*1.5
MAT-M12-076 23.0 24.7 36.5 55 12.5 10 40 76 12*1.75
MAT-M12-091 23.0 24.7 36.5 55 12.5 13 55 91 12*1.75
MAT-M12-106 23.0 24.7 36.5 55 12.5 13 70 106 12*1.75
MAT-M16-076 29.0 31.7 38.5 55 17.0 13 40 76 16*2.0
MAT-M16-091 29.0 31.7 38.5 55 17.0 13 55 91 16*2.0
MAT-M16-106 29.0 31.7 38.5 55 17.0 13 70 106 16*2.0
HSK100A MAT-M06-074 11.0 11.7 15.0 40 6.5 5 35 74 06*1.0
MAT-M06-089 11.0 11.7 15.0 40 6.5 5 50 89 06*1.0
MAT-M06-104 11.0 11.7 15.0 40 6.5 5 65 104 06*1.0
MAT-M08-079 14.5 15.7 20.0 45 8.5 7 40 79 08*1.25
MAT-M08-094 14.5 15.7 20.0 45 8.5 7 55 94 08*1.25
MAT-M08-109 14.5 15.7 20.0 45 8.5 7 70 109 08*1.25
MAT-M10-084 18.0 19.7 25.0 55 10.5 10 45 84 10*1.5
MAT-M10-104 18.0 19.7 25.0 55 10.5 10 65 104 10*1.5
MAT-M10-119 18.0 19.7 25.0 55 10.5 10 80 119 10*1.5
MAT-M12-094 23.0 24.7 33.0 65 12.5 10 55 94 12*1.75
MAT-M12-109 23.0 24.7 33.0 65 12.5 13 70 109 12*1.75
MAT-M12-124 23.0 24.7 33.0 65 12.5 13 85 124 12*1.75
MAT-M16-094 29.0 31.7 41.0 85 17.0 13 55 94 16*2.0
MAT-M16-109 29.0 31.7 41.0 85 17.0 13 70 109 16*2.0
MAT-M16-124 29.0 31.7 41.0 85 17.0 13 85 124 16*2.0
(mm)
TN17-EM-02 / 20170510
620 Maple Avenue, Torrance, CA 90503, USA
Tel  +1-310-782-3800    Toll Free  +1-888-711-0001    Fax  +1-310-782-3885